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VENDORS WEBSITE PHONE 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of KS 
Medical & Rx  

www.bcbsks.com 800-432-3990 

freshbenies 
Telehealth 

www.freshbenies.com 855-647-6762 

Delta Dental  
Dental 

www.deltadentalks.com 800-234-3375 

Surency Life and Health 
Vision 

www.surency.com 866-818-8805 

National Benefit Services 
Flexible Spending Account(s) 

https://mywealthcareonline.com/nbsbenefits 800-274-0503 

Standard 
Life, Disability 
Health Advocate EAP 

www.standard.com 
EAP: healthadvocate.com/Standard3  

800-628-8600 
888-293-6948 

Allstate 
Accident & Critical Illness 

www.allstateatwork.com 800-521-3535 

KPERS www.kpers.org 888-275-5737 

BENEFITS SPECIALIST CONTACT PHONE 

Brown & Brown (formerly Hays) Lanora Graves | lanora.graves@bbrown.com 316-448-5110 

USD 261 RESOURCES CONTACT PHONE  

Benefits Office Jyntre Hephner | jhephner@usd261.com 316-554-2200 

403(B) VENDORS CONTACT PHONE 

American Fidelity Assurance American Fidelity Assurance 800-662-1106 

Ameriprise Financial Services Ameriprise Financial Services 800-297-7348 

Aspire Financial Services 
Jeffrey Bachelder | bachelderj@ceteranetworks.com 

Gavin Scheer | gavin.scheer@edwardjones.com 
316-258-9405 
316-729-4377 

AXA Equitable Life Insurance 
William Benjamin | william.benjamin@equitable.com 

Cole Johnson | cole.johnson@equitable.com 
Brandon McBeth | brandon.mcbeth@equitable.com 

316-308-6118 
316-648-2351 
316-208-6130 

Brighthouse Life Insurance Co. Brighthouse Life Insurance Co. 800-638-7732 

Fiduciary Trust Co. of NH Fiduciary Trust Co. of New Hampshire 877-500-9590 

Horace Mann Life Insurance Rod Myers | rod.myers@horacemann.com 316-788-2894 

Met Life Insurance Company James Flores | jflores2@metlife.com 316-461-5623 

National Life Group 
Shawn Kuntz | shawnkuntz@sbcglobal.net 

Michael Taylor | michaeltaylor@appreciationfinancial.com 
316-788-7884 
913-563-2990 

Reliastar / ING 
Shawn Kuntz | shawnkuntz@sbcglobal.net 

Christopher Robrahn | christopherrobrahn@legendequities.com 
316-788-7884 
316-733-8250 

Security Benefit Life 
Leasha Rutschman | leasharutschman@ofgfinancial.com  

Ginger Hamilton | gingerhamilton@ofgfinancial.com  
Ian Lindstrom | ianlindstrom@ofgfinancial.com 

316-461-5063 
316-670-0049 
316-990-8923 

Voya Retirement & Annuity-Ease Voya Retirement Ins. & Annuity 888-410-9482 

Waddell & Reed, Inc. Waddell & Reed, Inc.   888-923-3355 

Bay Bridge Administrators http://www.bbadmin.com/sfr_select_employer.php?id=140 800-953-6260 

457 VENDORS CONTACT PHONE 

Security Benefit Life   
Wayne Hamilton  

Leasha Rutschman  
Ginger Hamilton 

800-281-0538 
316-461-5063 
316-670-0049 

Empower Debra Anton 316-210-5049 
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